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Ragazze - Solo - Programma Libero - Eliminatorie 
Ordine di Ingresso 

 
 

 
Atleti 
 
Mengoni Marta 

Ingresso 
 

1 

Società 
 
Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Ciolini Sara 2 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Cipriani Chiara 3 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Magelli Ginevra 4 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Tilli Emma 5 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Iannella Martina 6 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Santini Margherita 7 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Ferro Eva Luna 8 Aquatica ssd 

Zamponi Carlotta 9 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

Borselli Ginevra 10 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Ferrara Elisabetta 11 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Dini Ginevra 12 Aquatica ssd 

Boncompagni Guia 13 Rari Nantes Florentia 
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Ragazze - Duo - Programma Libero - Eliminatorie 
Ordine di Ingresso 

 
 

 
Atleti 
 
Madone Margherita, Mazzoni Olivia - Boscaino Ilenia [R] 

Ingresso 
 

1 

Società 
 
Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Martinoli Mia, Lenzi Sole - Punzi Elena [R] 2 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Santini Margherita, Magelli Ginevra - Frangini Caterina [R] 3 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Iannella Martina, Mengoni Marta 4 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Ferro Eva Luna, Magnani Bianca - Ciccarelli Alessia [R] 5 Aquatica ssd 

Piccinini Teresa, Tilli Emma - Borselli Ginevra [R] 6 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Ballotti Aurora, Ciolini Sara - Piscicelli Costanza [R] 7 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Dini Ginevra, Ciccarelli Emma - Hale Caterina Maria [R] 8 Aquatica ssd 

Adami Claudia, Ghirelli Sofia 9 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Migliori Giorgia, Filingeri Matilde 10 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 

De Marzi Michela, Saro Beatrice Luisa 11 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 
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Ragazze - Libero Combinato - Eliminatorie 
Ordine di Ingresso 

 
 
 
Società Ing   Atleti 

 
Rari Nan 1 Borselli Ginevra, Martinoli Mia, Piccinini Teresa, Boncompagni Guia, Cipriani Chiara, Lenzi Sole - Punzi Elena [ 

Azzurra 2 Ballotti Aurora, Madone Margherita, Mazzoni Olivia, Piscicelli Costanza, Santini Margherita, Ciolini Sara, Limbe 

Aquatica 3 Dini Ginevra, Ferro Eva Luna, Hale Caterina Maria, Magnani Bianca, Parducci Rachele, Ciccarelli Emma, Cher 
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Ragazze – Obbligatori gruppo 1 
Ordine di Ingresso 

 
 

 
Atleti 
 
Zamponi Carlotta 

Ingresso 
 

1 

Società 
 
Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

Gennaretti Sara 2 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 

Iannella Martina 3 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Perini Leonardo 4 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Prosperi Olivia 5 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Pittoni Martina 6 H. Sport ssd - Firenze 

Ciccarelli Alessia 7 Aquatica ssd 

Zampini Giorgia 8 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Filingeri Matilde 9 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 

Chericoni Viola 10 Aquatica ssd 

Ungarelli Aurora 11 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Boncompagni Guia 12 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Ghirelli Sofia 13 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Tilli Emma 14 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Bloise Beatrice 15 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Lenzi Sole 16 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Mengoni Marta 17 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Folisi Flavia 18 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

Piscicelli Costanza 19 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Iervolino Julia 20 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Adami Claudia 21 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Hale Caterina Maria 22 Aquatica ssd 

Santoro Azzurra 23 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Pardini Giada 24 Aquatica ssd 

Manzini Elena 25 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Punzi Elena 26 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Lucci Chiara 27 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

Adamo Ginevra 28 Aquatica ssd 

Bultrini Rachele 29 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

De Marzi Michela 30 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Di Sano Lucrezia 31 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 

Dini Ginevra 32 Aquatica ssd 

Serangeli Emma 33 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Speggiorin Matilde 34 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Torracchi Viola 35 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Magnani Bianca 36 Aquatica ssd 

Pini Aurora 37 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Migliori Giorgia 38 Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 

Baroni Matilde 39 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 

Scoppa Gaia 40 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

Alunni Noemi 41 Primavera Campus Aprilia ssd 

Bonanni Gaia 42 Futura Club Prato ssd 

Piccinini Teresa 43 Rari Nantes Florentia 

Parducci Rachele 44 Aquatica ssd 

Conforto Aurora 45 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 

Martinoli Mia 46 Rari Nantes Florentia 

 


